

learned counsel for the petitioners and file proof of service.

SLP(C) Nos.22237-22238/2007

Counter affidavit has been filed.

Service is complete on the respondents.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

List the incomplete matters on 3.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd